Schitzin

Hubert, Christine
Markowa, Jewgenija
Schlembach, Maria
Sulzinger, Elisabeth
Voll, Renate

Ausweisnr.

1. Ergebnis

80804114 681.1
80713493 722,3
80603563 743,6
80714285 714,7
80602100 712,3

Bezirkdsdamen-Match 2024

- auch nach dem Komma wird gepunktet-
Disziplin: Luftpistole Auflage (30 Schuss)

2. Ergebnis

678.8
722,4
735,0
740,8
709,4
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728,2 685,1 715,8

736,8 725,9 775,6
689,0 695,7 715,7
716,3 689,6 684,1

6. Ergebnis

724,1

730,7

7. Ergebnis
8. Ergebnis
9. Ergebnis

701,2 767,86 729,3

10. Ergebnis

11. Ergebnis

12. Ergebnis

13. Ergebnis

14. Ergebnis

15. Ergebnis



